
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

22-07-2025 2450029797 GUNJAN DATTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452449926 MD SARFARAJ ALAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451857013 MD GULFARAZ MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451859947 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2353726805 MADHUMITA DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500021216 JAYASHREE MITRA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500151930 ABHISHEK KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2400471354 KIMMI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450609938 BIKAS KUMAR YADAV MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500434122 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450609835 ANUSHANSA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2400198110 TAMAL SEN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500673976 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2353783050 BISHWANATH DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500672286 LILU KUMAR RATHORE MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451184843 VIKASH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451184910 RUPESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450325000 RAGNI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500235774 AMRIT RANJAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2201867548 Sarmin Fardousy Hansi MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451856969 ANSHU RANJAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2353249488 RAJKISHOR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450601958 GRISMABANDANA BADI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450477934 SUMITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451184735 BIBI NASRA KHATOON MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452613074 PRATIVA RANI DASH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500434077 BABU KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2300746735 GOBINDA SARMA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500364724 PRERNA SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2501141108 PIYASHA BAWALI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451182985 SIMPI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500593084 NAVIN KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500143868 SANJITA PAUL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2501817960 PRAKRITI ADHIKARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450611133 SOUMYAJIT BASU MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500654240 MD. RIZWAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500655329 MOHSINA IBRAHIM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500655083 ANJALI KUMARI SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Morning 10 A.M TO  12.00 PM

22-07-2025 2501823345 PALLABI KUANR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452453459 ARUNJYOTI NAYAK MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452451142 VISHAL KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451183240 MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500594007 DIBENDU SADHUKHAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452451245 ANJU KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2501141129 NITESH KUMAR THAKUR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451184648 SHAYESTA PARVEEN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500671227 ANNU KUMARI CHOUBEY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452613860 RISHIKESH RAY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500592679 JUBILEE DALAI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM
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22-07-2025 2451859850 ASHISH KUMAR RANA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500670468 SACHIN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500064096 BITTOO KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452613726 MD HAMID ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452611770 NAJMINA KHATUN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500670344 NITESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500592811 PRAMOD KUMAR MUKHIYA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452613747 DUSHASANA PADHAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500674231 RAJA KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452609958 AZHAR ALI ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452613897 PIKLU SEN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452452940 RUPANJANA GANGULY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451185475 RITESH KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451184946 MD DANISH AZAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451184988 MD SHAHWAZ ALAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451856254 MD MERAJ ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500674118 NITESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2452450059 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2451857585 SORIFUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2450478099 BALVIR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500673282 BISMAY BALABANTARAY MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500651529 SURYA PRAKASH DALAI MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2501820393 ABDUL SALIM KHANDAKAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500434190 ANAND KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2500591775 SANJIB DAS MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

22-07-2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMT-001P   Afternoon 12 P.M TO  02.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452449926 MD SARFARAJ ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451857013 MD GULFARAZ MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451859947 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2353726805 MADHUMITA DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500021216 JAYASHREE MITRA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500151930 ABHISHEK KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2400471354 KIMMI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2450609938 BIKAS KUMAR YADAV MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500434122 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2450609835 ANUSHANSA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2400198110 TAMAL SEN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2452450866 MD SARTAJ HAWARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500673976 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2353783050 BISHWANATH DUTTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500672286 LILU KUMAR RATHORE MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451184843 VIKASH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451184910 RUPESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2450325000 RAGNI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500235774 AMRIT RANJAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2201867548 Sarmin Fardousy Hansi MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451856969 ANSHU RANJAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2353249488 RAJKISHOR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2450601958 GRISMABANDANA BADI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2450477934 SUMITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451184735 BIBI NASRA KHATOON MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2452613074 PRATIVA RANI DASH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500434077 BABU KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2300746735 GOBINDA SARMA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500364724 PRERNA SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2501141108 PIYASHA BAWALI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2451182985 SIMPI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500593084 NAVIN KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM



23-07-2025 2401573026 KUMARI PUSHPANJALI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500143868 SANJITA PAUL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2501817960 PRAKRITI ADHIKARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500654240 MD. RIZWAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500655329 MOHSINA IBRAHIM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 10 A.M TO  11.30 AM

23-07-2025 2500655083 ANJALI KUMARI SINGH MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2501823345 PALLABI KUANR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452453459 ARUNJYOTI NAYAK MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451859546 ANUSHKA RANI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452451142 VISHAL KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451183240 MUKESH KUMAR MANDAL MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500594007 DIBENDU SADHUKHAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452451245 ANJU KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2501141129 NITESH KUMAR THAKUR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451184648 SHAYESTA PARVEEN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500671227 ANNU KUMARI CHOUBEY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500592679 JUBILEE DALAI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451859850 ASHISH KUMAR RANA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500670468 SACHIN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500064096 BITTOO KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452613726 MD HAMID ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451856547 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500255343 NUJHAT PERWEEN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500670344 NITESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500592811 PRAMOD KUMAR MUKHIYA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452613747 DUSHASANA PADHAN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500674231 RAJA KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452609958 AZHAR ALI ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452613897 PIKLU SEN MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452452940 RUPANJANA GANGULY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451184946 MD DANISH AZAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451184988 MD SHAHWAZ ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451856254 MD MERAJ ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500674118 NITESH KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2452450059 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2450478099 BALVIR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500673282 BISMAY BALABANTARAY MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500651529 SURYA PRAKASH DALAI MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2501820393 ABDUL SALIM KHANDAKAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500434190 ANAND KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2500591775 SANJIB DAS MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMT-007P   Morning 11.30 A.M TO 01 PM

23-07-2025 2451857862 PUNAM KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2400471354 KIMMI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2401942989 ANJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2354826429 MINAKETAN SAHOO MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2400198110 TAMAL SEN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2450611730 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2353304800 JYOTI KUMARI RAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2353304923 NEHA MAHATO MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2450325000 RAGNI KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2354827467 SRITI TOPPO MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2451572108 ARCHANA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2201867548 Sarmin Fardousy Hansi MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2353249488 RAJKISHOR KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2450606414 SANGITA KUMARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2400277755 RAJKIRAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2450477934 SUMITA SAMANTA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM



23-07-2025 2450611806 ROHIT KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2452613789 ISHARANI BALA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2450609028 ABHISHEK KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2401573026 KUMARI PUSHPANJALI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2451183908 SAURAVA KUMAR SAMAL MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2451183657 SATYAM SHIVAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2451174110 VICTOR CHAKRABORTY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2451859546 ANUSHKA RANI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2451184648 SHAYESTA PARVEEN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2452452494 RANJIT KULKARNI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2452613860 RISHIKESH RAY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2353305771 RAVI NANDAN KUMAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 02  P.M TO 03.30 PM

23-07-2025 2452451939 ANIMESH DHAL MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452613726 MD HAMID ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451856547 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452611770 NAJMINA KHATUN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450400486 JYOTI BHAGAT MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450478680 PRATIK DAS MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450478587 PRANAB KUMAR DAS MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450602830 ARANYADEV TRIPATHY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450603354 SHAISTA FATMA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452611472 CHANDAN KUMAR YADAV MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452453844 SANJAY BERA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451905981 SUROVI KAR MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450192438 ANJALI SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2450401013 SHIVAWATAR PRASAD MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452609958 AZHAR ALI ANSARI MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451858051 PRIYANKA GHOSH MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451185583 SHAGUFTA AFREEN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452452940 RUPANJANA GANGULY MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451185475 RITESH KUMAR SINGH MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2201869690 DEBARATI BISWAS MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452613942 KHIZRA AFNAN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451857116 BITAN ROY HALDER MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2401943250 KALPANA KUMARI MISHAL MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2401572816 AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2452450059 MD IMRAN ALAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2451857585 SORIFUL ISLAM MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

23-07-2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMT-008P   Afternoon 03.30 PM TO 05.00 PM

24.07.2025 2401571888 HUMAIRA HASSAN MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2353300825 JYOTIRMAYEE RANA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400084479 DHRITI KAMAL DAS MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2354827467 SRITI TOPPO MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2201867548 Sarmin Fardousy Hansi MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2352007303 KARUBAKI JENA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2301635320 PRAGYNARANI DAS MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400277349 RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400471837 PARAMITA PAL MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2350418959 SHIVAM KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400238790 NAIMISHA GHOSH MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2401944322 SANCHAITA ADHYA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2401997596 SONALI MONDAL MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400172420 SUDIPTA KOTAL MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400310940 SUBHAJIT MAJI MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2401943769 SUBIR PAUL MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM



24.07.2025 2401998144 BINA CHAKRABORTY MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2301571267 ADITI MUKHERJEE MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400277708 SIMRAN DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400278068 KAUSTAV MULLICK MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2301637220 VARSHA TEWARI MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2354818491 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2201868610 POPY PATTANAYAK MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2400613844 MD IRFAN ALAM MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2301036743 SANCHARI DANA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2401572816 AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-001P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

24.07.2025 2301127442 PALLAVI BANERJEE MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2300372635 JYOTI BEHERA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2352007303 KARUBAKI JENA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2301635320 PRAGYNARANI DAS MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2350705814 KAINAT JAHAN MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2353992744 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2350419908 UTKARSH JAISWAL MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2353742869 POULOMI CHAKRABARTI MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2351358854 NIDHI SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

24.07.2025 2353992488 SUSMITA MANDAL MSCMACS MMTE-005P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2401571888 HUMAIRA HASSAN MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2353300825 JYOTIRMAYEE RANA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400084479 DHRITI KAMAL DAS MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2354827467 SRITI TOPPO MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2201867548 Sarmin Fardousy Hansi MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400277349 RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2350418959 SHIVAM KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400238790 NAIMISHA GHOSH MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2401944322 SANCHAITA ADHYA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2401997596 SONALI MONDAL MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400172420 SUDIPTA KOTAL MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400310940 SUBHAJIT MAJI MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2401943769 SUBIR PAUL MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2401998144 BINA CHAKRABORTY MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM



25.07.2025 2301571267 ADITI MUKHERJEE MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400277708 SIMRAN DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400278068 KAUSTAV MULLICK MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2301637220 VARSHA TEWARI MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2354818491 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2201868610 POPY PATTANAYAK MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2400613844 MD IRFAN ALAM MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2301036743 SANCHARI DANA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2401572816 AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-003P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

25.07.2025 2301127442 PALLAVI BANERJEE MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2300372635 JYOTI BEHERA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2301131648 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2352007303 KARUBAKI JENA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2301635320 PRAGYNARANI DAS MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2350705814 KAINAT JAHAN MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2353992744 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2350419908 UTKARSH JAISWAL MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2353742869 POULOMI CHAKRABARTI MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2351358854 NIDHI SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

25.07.2025 2353992488 SUSMITA MANDAL MSCMACS MMTE-006P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2300372635 JYOTI BEHERA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2401571888 HUMAIRA HASSAN MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2353300825 JYOTIRMAYEE RANA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400084479 DHRITI KAMAL DAS MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2354827467 SRITI TOPPO MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2201867548 Sarmin Fardousy Hansi MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400277349 RAMESH CHANDRA NAIK MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400471837 PARAMITA PAL MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2350418959 SHIVAM KUMAR MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400238790 NAIMISHA GHOSH MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2401944322 SANCHAITA ADHYA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2401997596 SONALI MONDAL MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400172420 SUDIPTA KOTAL MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400310940 SUBHAJIT MAJI MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2401943769 SUBIR PAUL MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM



26.07.2025 2401998144 BINA CHAKRABORTY MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400277708 SIMRAN DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400278068 KAUSTAV MULLICK MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2301637220 VARSHA TEWARI MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400084421 ARKA DEY MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2354818491 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2201868610 POPY PATTANAYAK MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2400613844 MD IRFAN ALAM MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2301036743 SANCHARI DANA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2401572816 AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-004P   Morning 10 AM TO  11.30 AM

26.07.2025 2300372635 JYOTI BEHERA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2301131648 PRINCE KUMAR GUPTA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2350333790 PRANAV RAJ MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2353745770 SWEETYJHA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2301636769 MANINDRA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2301084211 ANANDA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2352007303 KARUBAKI JENA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2300958122 TAPASH CHANDRA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2301635320 PRAGYNARANI DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2351358812 HRITIK THAKUR MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2350049188 MOINAK DUTTA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2351358520 SUDIPTA DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2350263836 SHEFA NAZ MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2354817094 MITHUN DAS MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2351358094 NILAY SANTRA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2350705814 KAINAT JAHAN MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2353293897 ATANU BAG MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2352729754 MD SARWAR ANSARI MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2353691191 ERAM KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2354828519 SURJIT PAIN MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2350693950 AFRINE KHATOON MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2351358962 SHAHINA YASMIN MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2352728362 MD INTESHAR HASHIM MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2353992744 NITISH KUMAR PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2350419908 UTKARSH JAISWAL MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2353742869 POULOMI CHAKRABARTI MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2301409641 TAPAS NAG MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2300372358 SUBHAM DEY MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2351358854 NIDHI SHARMA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2351358005 DEBASIS PRADHAN MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2354013413 SUDARSAN MAHALINGA MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

26.07.2025 2353992488 SUSMITA MANDAL MSCMACS MMTE-007P   Afternoon 02  PM TO 03.30 PM

Term End Practical examination June-2025 for MSCMACS programme in offline mode commencing from 22/07/2025 to 26/07/2025 Please 

carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the examination centre  IGNOU Regional Centre Bikash Bhavan,Northblock 4th floor Salt 

lake Kolkata-91. 


